FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92 07-30-2001



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No.05823.0210

101791154

		le Commissione he attached origi		anc TUI nts or copy thereof	f.	ATTN. E	BOX ASSIGNMENTS	O <b>**</b>		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):  1. Myung-Suk CHUN  2. Jae-Jin KIM  3. Sang Yup LEE				2.	P. O. T.				
	J		07/	118101	Name:	KOREA TECHN	INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND OLOGY	31040		
Addition	nal name	(s) of conveying p	arty(ies) attac	ched? □ Yes ⊠ No	Interna	l Address:				
3.	3. Nature of conveyance:					Street Address: 39-1 Hawolgok-dong, Sungbook-ku, Seoul, Republic of Korea				
					City:	-				
×		Assignment		Merger	State:		Zip Code:			
		Security Agreement		Change of I	Name					
		Other			Additio	nal name(s) &	& Address(es) attached?			
	on Date:	June 25, 200	1		□ Yes		, ,			
4.				er(s): If this docume	ent is being filed	together with	a new application, the execution	date of the		
		tion: June 25, 200		9/966	96	-	••			
Α.		Application Numb	_	//	B. Pat	ent Number(s	<b>5)</b> :			
07/20/20	O1 MWOLDE	ER1 00000037 0990	j							
02 FC:58:	1		40.00 OF	Additional number	rs attached?					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:				6.		er of applications and registration	s involved:			
					7. ⊠	Total fee (3	37 CFR 3.41): \$40			
Name:	Name: Mr. Ernest F. Chapman  FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT					Enclosed (Please charge deficiency to deposit account)				
Internal	I Address		HENDERSON L.L.P.	I, FAKABUW, GAR	REII Enclos	ieu (i-iedae bi	naigo donaistio, to experience	•		
					Author	ized to be ch	arged to deposit account			
Street	Address:	1300   Street	, N.W.							
City:		Washington			8.	Deposit ad	ccount number: <u>06-0916</u>			
State:	,	DC	Zip:	20005-3315						
9.	Staten To the origina	nent and signature best of my knowl al document.	e. ledge and bel	ief, the foregoing in	formation is true	and correct	and any attached copy is a true co	opy of the		
		D. Patrick (	O'Reilley	(LV) Fa	tolo	Kelling	July 18, 2001	<del>-</del>		
		Reg. No.		- 10 11	Signature	ERNEST F.	CHAPMAN Date			
Ì		_			1 -1 -11-0	-monte and d	ocuments: 3			
		To	tal number of	pages including co	ver sneet, attac	milents and 0	Journal Control Contro			

PATENT REEL: 012005 FRAME: 0604

## A S S I G N M E N T

WHEREAS I/WE, the below named inventor(s), [hereinafter referred to as Assignor(s)], have made an invention entitled:

EQUIPMENT AND METHOD OF LOCAL STREAMING POTENTIAL MEASUREMENT FOR MONITORING THE PROCESS OF MEMBRANE FOULING IN HOLLOW-FIBER MEMBRANE FILTRATIONS

MEMBKANE I	ILIKATIONS			
for which I/W herewith or on on	E executed an app  (Serial No	lication for Unite _ or filed an app	ed States Letters Patent blication for United Sta ); and	concurrently tes Letters Patent
Sungbook-ku, See securing the entire	<b>oul, Republic of K</b> e right, title, and in	Korea (hereinafter Iterest in and to t	ology of 39-1 Hawolgo r referred to as Assigne his invention, the appl s Patent to be issued up	ee), is desirous of ication for United
receipt of which frassigned, transferiassignee, its lawfuthis invention and Letters Patent of thand I/WE hereby United States to is	rom assignee is her red, and set over, a il successors and as this application, a he United States w authorize and requ	reby acknowledged and do hereby selections, my/our elections, my/our elections, which may be grained the Commisent for this inven	ood and valuable consided, I/WE, as assignor (II, assign, transfer, and entire right, title, and ir and continuations there there of Patents and There to assignee, its such that	s), have sold, set over unto the sterest in and to reof, and all sissues thereof; rademarks of the
consideration, con me/us respecting when called upon to perfect the title divisional, continueverything possib patent protection incident to the exertions.	nmunicate with assethis invention and to do so, execute a to this invention in lation, and reissue le to aid assignee, if for this invention in ecution of such page.	signee, its succes I testify in any legand deliver all pan said assignee, it applications, maits successors and the United Stateers shall be born	agree that I/We will, we sore and assigns, any figal proceeding, sign all pers that may be necests successors and assignate all rightful oaths and assigns, to obtain and tes, it being understood he by the assignee, its s	l lawful papers sary or desirable ns, execute all desirable desirable ns, execute all desirable
AND, I/V the Declaration ar (Application No. said application w	nd Power of Attorn fi,	orize and reques ney in this application iled) t	t the attorneys I/we ha ation, to insert here in the filing date and app!	ive empowered in parentheses lication number of

FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.

PATENT REEL: 012005 FRAME: 0605

	ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.:
IN	TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set our hand(s).
Time Amaian	
First Assign	
	CHUN, Myung-Suk
	106-907 Hyundai Apt., Hakye2-dong 270, Nowon-ku, Seoul, Republic of
	Korea
Citizenship:	: Republic of Korea
	$\mathcal{M}$
Signature:	- Whytellen
	$-\mathcal{U}$ .
Date :	June 25, 200/
	-
<b>Second Ass</b>	ignor
	KIM, Jae-Jin
	71-201 Hanyang Apt., Apgujeong2-dong, Kangnam-ku, Seoul, Republic of
	Korea
Citizenship:	Republic of Korea
5112511511p	AV.
Signature:	
ongriature.	
Date :	June 25. 2001
Date.	
Third Assig	rnor
IIIIu Assig	LEE, Sang Yup
	286-32 Bookgaja-dong, Seodaemoon-ku, Seoul, Republic of Korea
Citizanchine	Republic of Korea
	DETAILUR OF DOOR

**RECORDED: 07/18/2001** 

FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.

PATENT REEL: 012005 FRAME: 0606